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Ocean State Basketball CLCF Gym Schedule

Spring 2019
April Times Function Grade Comments
Date Day

04/03/19 Wednesday 7pm to 9pm Clinic Middle School Actual Clinic 7:30 pm to 9:00 pm:   Coach Simonelli
04/04/19 Thursday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
04/05/19 Friday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
04/10/19 Wednesday 7pm to 9pm Clinic Middle School Actual Clinic 7:30 pm to 9:00 pm:   Coach Simonelli
04/11/19 Thursday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
04/12/19 Friday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
04/17/19 Wednesday 7pm to 9pm Clinic Middle School Actual Clinic 7:30 pm to 9:00 pm:    Coach Sienkiewicz
04/18/19 Thursday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
04/19/19 Friday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
04/23/19 Tuesday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
04/24/19 Wednesday 7pm to 9pm Clinic Middle School Actual Clinic 7:30 pm to 9:00 pm:    Coach Simonelli
04/25/19 Thursday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
04/30/19 Tuesday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU

May Times Function Grade Comments
Date Day

05/01/19 Wednesday 7pm to 9pm Clinic Middle School Actual Clinic 7:30 pm to 9:00 pm:   Coach Sienkiewicz
05/02/19 Thursday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
05/07/19 Tuesday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
05/08/19 Wednesday 7pm to 9pm Clinic Middle School Actual Clinic 7:30 pm to 9:00 pm:   Coach Simonelli
05/09/19 Thursday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
05/14/19 Tuesday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
05/15/19 Wednesday 7pm to 9pm Clinic Middle School Actual Clinic 7:30 pm to 9:00 pm:   Coach Simonelli
05/16/19 Thursday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
05/21/19 Tuesday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
05/22/19 Wednesday 7pm to 9pm Clinic Middle School Actual Clinic 7:30 pm to 9:00 pm:   Coach Sienkiewicz
05/23/19 Thursday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
05/28/19 Tuesday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
05/29/19 Wednesday 7pm to 9pm Clinic Middle School Actual Clinic 7:30 pm to 9:00 pm:   Coach Sienkiewicz
05/30/19 Thursday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU

June Times Function Grade Comments
Date Day

06/04/19 Tuesday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
06/05/19 Wednesday 7pm to 9pm Clinic Middle School Actual Clinic 7:30 pm to 9:00 pm:   Coach Sienkiewicz
06/06/19 Thursday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
06/11/19 Tuesday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
06/12/19 Wednesday 7pm to 9pm Clinic Middle School Actual Clinic 7:30 pm to 9:00 pm:   Coach Sienkiewicz
06/13/19 Thursday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
06/18/19 Tuesday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
06/19/19 Wednesday 7pm to 9pm Clinic Middle School Actual Clinic 7:30 pm to 9:00 pm:   Coach Sienkiewicz
06/20/19 Thursday 7pm to 9pm Practice OSBA 8th AAU
04/01/19
Dear Players/Parents:
Welcome  to the Ocean State Basketball Association!   Above is our Spring 2019 CLCF Gym Schedule.   Our 5th Grade OSBA
team practices at the Holy Apostles Church Gym located at 800 Pippin Orchard Road in Cranston, RI on Tuesdays and Thursdays.
If you are not going to make practice or the clinic please email in advance to mmalloy@oceanstatebasketball.org or text Mr. 
Malloy at 401‐226‐3169.   If any of the dates or weekends (for tournament selections) you are not available please send us an
email record noting this.     Thx and have a great season! 

Submitted To Jim Molloy


